P130008471

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
//State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
WAIT	MAIL		
siness Entity Nar	ne)		
cument Number)			
Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	dress) dress) dress) WAIT siness Entity Nar cument Number) Certificates		





000253225610

10/28/13--01011--006 **78.75

13 OCI 28 PHI2: 05

Effective Date 10/85/2013

mD 10/29

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	ECT: Just Cuts for Guys, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	

FROM:	Ken Arena Accounting & Tax Service			
	Name (Printed or typed)			
	912 Lithia Pinecrest Road			
	Address			
	Brandon, FL 33511-6121			
	City, State & Zip			
	(813) 341-2501			
	Daytime Telephone number			
	bryanvansant@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Effective Date 10 656013 ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat		Guys, Inc					_
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address NK BIVd		_	address, if			e
Lithia, FL 335	47-3932	Lithia	, FL	3354	7-38	65	
	POSE ne corporation is organized is:to engine corporation is organized is:to engine the corporation is organized under the corporation is organized is:to engine the corporation is organized in the corpor	age in pro					
and the State	of Florida.				TALL AND	13 OCT) 4
					STEE S	28 PM	Secretary of
					SINIE	12: 05	Lauren .
	700 Shares - 5 th har value her si			n Van 16 Osp			
Addiess	Lithia, FL 33547-3865	Addiess.	Lith	ia, FL	335	47-:	3865
Name and Title: Address		Address:					
Name and Title:				.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			

Name and	i Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and Fl</u> Name: Address:	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Ken Arena, P.A. 912 Lithia Pinecrest Road Brandon, FL 33511-6121	IS OCT 28 PH 12: 05 ALL AHASSEE, FLORIE
ARTICLE VII The name and ad	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:	E
Name:	Bryan Van Sant	
Address:	15446 Osprey Glen Drive Lithia, FL 33547-3865	- -
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Ken	Quen EA	10 (23/13
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are a Department of State constitutes a third degree felong Required Signature/Incorporator	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. \[\left(0 -23 - \sumeq \left\) Date

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION (IN ACCORDANCE WITH Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

(Continued)

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE

The effective date of these articles of incorporation is October 25, 2013.

13 OCT 28 PH 12: 05